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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/18/2016

Showbill: 154 Class: PHBA 61 Jr Trail 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Ochetto (tie breaker), Mike Perkins, LINDA PIGG, Daren Wright

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kathyrn Boggetta
Highland, MI
PHBA - 31283

2013

JUKEBOX CHARLIE

PHBA - 90371

Sarah Shedd

PHBA - 105932

1106

2 Scott/Shelley Rystrom
Trumbull, NE
PHBA - 94388

2012

Lets Get This Strait

PHBA - 89594

Louis Hufnagel

PHBA - 2753

1078

3 Sue Bercher
Paris, TX
PHBA - 103077

2011

Good Diverse A Te

PHBA - 88446

Tom Beever

PHBA - 77219

1301

4

Z
Edward Johnson
Aledo, TX
PHBA - 80152

2012

Strait To Paris

PHBA - 88908

Edward Johnson

PHBA - 80152

1042

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1106
1078
1301
1042

1078
1106
1301
1042

3rd Judge: 

1106
1078
1301
1042

4th Judge: 

1078
1106
1301
1042

1
2
3
4

Michael 
Ochetto

Mike 
Perkins

LINDA 
PIGG

Daren 
Wright


